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Foglio1

TPARef

2018/INF/0033
2018/INF/0048
2018/INF/0078
2018/INF/0124
2018/INF/0157
2018/INF/0169
2018/INF/0227
2018/INF/0259
2018/INF/0269
2018/INF/0278
2018/INF/0285
2019/INF/00000000312
2019/INF/00000000346
2019/INF/00000000597
2019/INF/00000000611
2019/INF/00000000639
2019/INF/00000000655
2019/INF/00000000699
2019/INF/00000000705
2019/INF/00000001058
2020/INF/00000000120
2020/INF/00000000371
2020/INF/00000000373
2020/INF/00000000440
2020/INF/00000001107
2020/INF/00000001354

DOL DON

15/12/2017 22/12/2017
21/01/2018 26/01/2018
22/01/2018 12/02/2018
12/01/2018 11/04/2018
30/03/2018 16/04/2018
16/04/2018 08/05/2018
26/06/2018 18/07/2018
11/07/2018 02/08/2018
24/07/2018 29/08/2018
16/07/2018 03/09/2018
23/08/2018 14/09/2018
08/02/2019 15/02/2019
29/01/2019 18/02/2019
08/05/2019 28/05/2019
11/06/2019 25/06/2019
16/06/2019 27/06/2019
30/06/2019 11/07/2019
18/07/2019 05/08/2019
15/07/2019 19/08/2019
23/09/2019 22/10/2019
29/12/2019 07/01/2020
26/01/2020 21/02/2020
11/02/2020 25/02/2020
14/03/2020 18/03/2020
24/09/2020 07/10/2020
14/10/2020 09/11/2020
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Reserve

dah dh dh dh dh dh

70.000,00 €
- €
300,00 €
10.000,00 €
- €
9.000,00 €
- €
15.000,00 €
300,00 €
300,00 €
1.000,00 €
10.000,00 €
8.400,00 €
5.000,00 €
300,00 €
4.800,00 €
300,00 €
300,00 €
300,00 €
300,00 €

Paid

€

6.750,50 €
28.233,55 €
26.808,13 €
14.556,96 €

€
€

22.556,14 €

€
€

5.000,00 €

€

32.842,01 €

€

ah M dh dh M dh dh dh dh dh dh h

Status
Senza Seguito
Chiuso
Chiuso
Chiuso
Chiuso
Senza Seguito
Aperto
Chiuso
Aperto
Aperto
Chiuso
Aperto
Chiuso
Aperto
Aperto
Aperto
Aperto
Aperto
Aperto
Aperto
Aperto
Aperto
Aperto
Aperto
Aperto
Aperto

Closing Date

20/03/2020
11/10/2019
18/12/2018
26/02/2020
29/09/2020
17/04/2019

01/07/2020

20/05/2020

14/05/2020



